Communication
Industrial, commercial and grid
Communication module
E66C
Technical data
E66C communication modules provide LTE Cat M1/(NB1), LTE Cat 1/(GPRS), RS-485 and Ethernet
communication between the E660 device family and metering systems.
Date: 23.10.2023

8/10
D000065496 g en 1.14 - E66C   - Communication module - Technical data© Landis+Gyr
Type designation
Example E66C - 1X - LEFE - FE00 - OPRS - 00
Brand name and segment
E66C Communication module
Product generation
1X First generation
2X Second generation
Primary interface type WAN
00 None
LE LTE Cat M1 for listed bands
LF LTE Cat 1 with GPRS
FE Fast Ethernet
Secondary interface type LAN
FE Fast Ethernet
00
Other interface
OP Optical interface
RS RS-485
RM >1 RS-485
Reserved
00
Type designation 9/10
D000065496 g en 1.14 - E66C   - Communication module - Technical data © Landis+Gyr
Contact:
Landis+Gyr AG
Alte Steinhauserstrasse 18
CH-6330 Cham
Switzerland
Phone: +41 41 935 6000